
Saturday 2 September 2023 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 143
Members: 135

Visitors: 8
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121805872 David GilliesWinner  40 40.00
2121807033 David StirlingWinner  8 40.00
2121800456 Trevor WardWinner  34 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121812770 Daniel JachimowiczA Grade Winner 20.00
2122128817 Dale ReidB Grade Winner 20.00
2121811302 Braeden MellierC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121812770 Daniel JachimowiczWinner 60.008 67 / 75 {–3}
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenRunner-up 40.003 68 / 71 {–2}
2121806656 David Kowe3rd Place 30.0010 68 / 78 {–2}

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2122128817 Dale ReidWinner 60.0013 64 / 77 {–6}
2121801457 Raymond LloydRunner-up 40.0015 70 / 85 {E}
2121800403 Barry Smith3rd Place 30.0019 70 / 89 {E}

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121811302 Braeden MellierWinner 60.0030 68 / 98 {–2}
2121806657 Brian PriceRunner-up 40.0022 68 / 90 {–2}
2121812420 Anthony Scarpin3rd Place 30.0022 69 / 91 {–1}
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Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121808412 Robert KellyA Grade Scratch 30.00
2121807717 John BelletteB Grade Scratch 30.00
2121813427 Ross FentonC Grade Scratch 30.00

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2122128817 Dale Reid 13 64 / 77 {–6} 1
2 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
3 2121811302 Braeden Mellier 30 68 / 98 {–2} 1
4 2121806657 Brian Price 22 68 / 90 {–2} 1
5 2121809542 Daniel Marsden 3 68 / 71 {–2} 1
6 2121806656 David Kowe 10 68 / 78 {–2} 1
7 2121812420 Anthony Scarpin 22 69 / 91 {–1} 1
8 2121824847 Jose Exposito 31 69 / 100 {–1} 1
9 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
10 2121801457 Raymond Lloyd 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
11 2121800403 Barry Smith 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
12 2121810881 Paul Jones 14 70 / 84 {E} 1
13 2121808668 Greg Stephenson 9 70 / 79 {E} 1
14 2010311068 Rhys Noronha (from Bankstown GC) 9 70 / 79 {E} 1
15 2121815181 Terry Burgess 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
16 2121807717 John Bellette 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
17 2121810653 Brenton Drummond 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
18 2121807569 Frank Arena 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
19 2121813398 Liam O'Brien 8 70 / 78 {E} 1
20 2122120975 Alex Cornell 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
21 2121802173 Wayne Thorson 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
22 2121813427 Ross Fenton 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
23 5012910806 Christopher Kirby (from The SGA GC) 22 71 / 93 {+1} 1
24 2121826459 Matt Ryan 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

25 2121801906 Stephen Grey 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
26 2121808412 Robert Kelly 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
27 2121805847 Alan Puffett 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
28 2122103024 Murray Feeney 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
29 2121803399 Adrian Brown 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
30 2121803786 Donald McKee 25 72 / 97 {+2} 1
31 2121817907 Jim Aravanis 25 72 / 97 {+2} 1
32 2121810276 Geoff Reid 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
33 2121811912 Stephen Leaudais 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
34 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
35 2121801693 Paul Phillips 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
36 2121821519 Liam Sulley 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
37 2122108940 Tom Moore 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1
38 2121804403 Anton Raath 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
39 2121803749 Phillip Beech 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
40 2121901050 Anthony Marr 6 73 / 79 {+3} 1
41 2121811645 Brock Holden 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
42 2121801665 Darren Mayer 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
43 2121804101 Laurie Whiddon 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
44 2121816778 Shaun Miller 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
45 2121808455 Robert Adams 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
46 2121828679 Simon Potter 29 74 / 103 {+4} 1
47 2121816860 Edward Prior 25 74 / 99 {+4} 1

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121806627 Howard HendersonNTP 10 4
2121801759 Matthew RyanNTP 13 4
2121824847 Jose ExpositoNTP 15 (Eagles Nest) 4
2121804038 Trevor ReevesNTP 2 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121805154 Benjamin LynchD/P 17 (A Grade) 4
2122128817 Dale ReidD/P 11 (B Grade) + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4
2121806657 Brian PriceD/P 4 (C Grade) 4
2121812770 Daniel JachimowiczL/D 9 (A Grade) 4
2121810276 Geoff ReidL/D 9 (B Grade) 4
2121812389 Mathew JacksonL/D 9 (C Grade) 4


